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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA

COMBII{ED STATEMENT OF RE\'ENUES. EXPENDITURES
AND CIIANGES I\ FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVER\MENTAL FUND TYPES

For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019
1007" of the Fiscal Ycar 2019

Preliminarv
Total All Funds

OPERATING RE}'IiI{UES

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF IA
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Total Operating Revenues

OPERA.TING EXPENDITURES

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund

Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF 1A
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Total Operating Expenditures

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF 1A
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Operating Revenues Net of Expenditures

$

Budeet
(12 month)

3,003

}ITD
Actual

Ovcr(under)
Budqet

7o of Budget
Used

18,435,291 $

4,529,909
4,232,911

811,366
1,206,691

718
464

3,164,298
80,055

1,031,356 $

409,001
292,933
105,000
102,138

YTD
Actual

18,064,224 $

4,150,046
4,4ol,619

105,000
1,170,137

107

13,040

2,437,662
101,966

18,067

8,609
716

(371,067)
(378,863)
168,708

(706,366)
(36,554)

(61r)
12,576

(726,636)
2l,9ll
18,067

5,606
466

l2l
213,014

885

l,ll2
93

98"h
920

1040

l3o/o

97o/o

l5o/o

l27o/"
00

00/.
2870
2870250

32,463,956 2,155,652 30,471,193 (1,992,763) 940h

18,155,822
3,979,263
4,130,462

760,175
134,559

1,137,642
2,508,057

95,104

l,5lg,026
135,206
30,093

51,509

11,349
l5

8,527

16,525,585
3,008,037
3,452,957

590,989

923,723
1,284,015

94,632
12,544
19,136

(1,630,237)
(970,226)
(677,605)

(169,186)
(134,559)
(2r3,920)

(1,224,042)
(472)

12,544
19,136

91"/o

760

840/o

|Yo
78Yo

0o/"

8lo
5lo/"
100.
0"h
lYo
0o/o

00h
30,900,08.1 1,755,724 25,911,518 (4,988,566) 910

OPERATING ITE\ENUES NBT OF EXPENDITURf,S

279,469
550,646
102,449
811,366
446,516

(133,841)
(1,137,178)

656,241
(1s,049)

(487,670)
273,795
262,841
r05,000

50,629

(11,228)
212,999

(7,642)

l,l12
93

1,538,639
1,142,010

948,762
105,000
579,148

107

(9r0,683)
1,153,647

7,334
5,523

(19,136)

8,609
716

l,25g,l7o
591,364
846,313

(706,366)
132,632
133,948
226,495
497,406
22,383

5,523
(l 9,136)

5,606
466

3,003
250

399,9281,563,972
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4,559,676 2,995,804
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CITY OF LAI'ISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF RBVENUES. EXPENDITI,'RES

AND CIIANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVERT\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

10070 of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Total All Funds

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES & USES

I l{'\\SFhRS I\

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
OffStreet Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF IA
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualifred Sinking Fund
Total Transfers In

'l'R,\\sI:ERS OI.1-

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital lmprovement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF 1A
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Total Transfers Out

NET TRANSFEIIS

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF IA
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Total Net Transfers

(6,054,29,1) (1,438,844) (5,321,523)

Budeet
(12 month)

NITD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Ovcr(under)
Iludset

7o ofBudget
Uscd

l27o/"
00h
00

ll50

UYo

SlYo

100"h

100%
100%

96,902
3,000

724,604
2,570,012

200,000
I,138,651

20,000

1,201,125
100,000

l,l2g,g44

310,000

122,652

2,960,508

917,239

20,000

1,201,125
100,000

25,750
(3,000)

(724,604)
390,496

(200,000)
(221,412)

6,054,291 5,32 1,523 (732,77 t) 88%

(772,604)
(1,201,125)
(3,179,106)

(90,000)
(395,902)

(4I5,557)

(310,000)

(1,068,477)

(60,368)

(390,250)
(1,201,125)
(2,912,175)

(235,891)

(552,083)

382,354

236,931
90,000

160,01I

(136,526)

Sloh
r00%
930/o

00

600

1330

732,771 titt%

(675,702)
(1,198,125)
(2,454,502)
2,490,012
(395,902)
200,000

1,138,651

(415,557)
20,000

1,201,125
100,000

(310,000)

(1,068,477)
l,l2g,g44

(60,368)

310,000

(267,598)
(1,201,125)
(2,942,175)
2,960,508
(235,891)

917,239
(552,083)

20,000

1,201,125
100,000

408,10,1
(3,000)

(187,673)
480,496
160,01 I

(200,000)
(221,412)
(136,526)

40"
1000h
12001.

l190h
600

0.
tiloh
133"
100.h

1000h
100%

0

Page 2 of 17
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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
CO\IBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPEN)ITURES

AND CTIANGES IN FUND BALANCE.ALL GOVER\\,IENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins Seotember 30. 2019

1007" of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Total AII Funds

Budset
(12 month)

M1'D
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budset

7o ofBudgct
Used

OTHER RE\TNI-iE: BOND PROCEIIDS

Sewer Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund

Total Bond Proceeds

Sewer Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund

Total Capital Improvement Program

OTHER EXPENDITURES: EDP GRANT

Economic Development Fund

N},'t FUND ACTI\'ITY

General Fund
Sewer Fund

Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund
Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF IA
TIF IB
Sewer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund
Net Activity

10,270,000
3,ooo,ooo
2,503,611

17,130,000

(10,270,000)
(3,000,000)
(2,503,61 l)

(17,130,000)

0"h
0"h
0"
0"/o

32,903,611 (32,903,611) |rh

OTTIER EXPENDITURES: CAPITAL I\IPRO\T\IE\T PROGR{}I

125,000
8,982,012
6,852,315

10,780,187

27,668
770,919
472,881
792,598

127.882
3,339,700
3,298,381
4,942,295

2,992
(5,642,312)
(3,553,935)
(5,937,892)

1020h
37o/o

48Yo

45"4
26,739,514 2,064,096 1l,608,257 (15,131,257) 43"/"

3,000,000 (3,000,000) 0"/"

Q96,233)
(772,479)

(2,352,053)

4,579,366
s0,614
66,159

(4,347,231)

6,590,497
4,951

(797,670)
246,127

(805,636)

462,895
(9,739)

(I74,109)
(579,599)

(7,642\

1,271,041
(186,998)

(1,993,413)
(274,192)
343,258

107

Q,291,824)
(4,240,731)

27,334
5,523

(19,136)
1,209,734

100,716

1,667,274
585,482
358,640

(4,853,558)

292,644
(66,052)

1,055,407
(10,831,228)

22,383
5,523

(19,136)

5,606
466

l,ll2
93

1,204,129
100,250

$ 4,727,969 (1,664,168) (7,048,582) (11,776,551)

Page 3 of 17 11t15t2019



CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBI\ED STATENIENT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CIIANGES I\ IUND BALANCE-ALL GO\'ER\IIENTAL FUND TYPES
l'or thc elcven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminaru
Total All Funds

Budqet
(12 month)

r\s of FYE 9/30/19

MTI)
Actual

Over(under)
Budset

7o ofBudget
Used

Notes

Bond Proceeds

Bond Proceeds

Bond Proceeds

YTD
Actual

FUND BALA\CE

General Fund
Sewer Fund
Debt Service Fund
Capital Improvement Program Fund
Lottery Fund
Economic Development Fund
Off Street Parking Fund

Redevelopment Fund
Police Academy
TIF IA
TIF IB
Seuer Reserve Fund

Qualified Sinking Fund

Net Fund Balance

As of 9/30/19 Variancc

6,050,646
825,173

2,577,299
4,568,738
3,387,235

178,182
619,369

16,539,092
13,554

0

0

1,204,128

7,108,235
1,577,803
3,609,754
(828,r46)

3,525,864
7,041

1,652,415
6,096,396

46,377

5,523
(19,136)

1,209,734

1,057,599
752,630

1,032,455
(5,396,884)

138,629
(t7t,t4t)

1,033,046
(10,442,696)

32,823
5,523

(19,136)

5,606
466

(r r,971,091)

Page 4 ot 17 11t15t2019



CITY OF LA\'ISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBI}{ED STATEMENT OF RE\TENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CIIANGES IN FUN-D BALANCE-ALL GO\TRNMENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminaru
General Fund

Budset
(12 month)

}ITD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budeet

o/o of Budget
Used

RE\TNUES

Property Taxes

Sales and use taxes

Payments in Lieu of taxes

State revenue

Occupation and franchise taxes

Hotel Occupation Tax
Licenses and permits
Interest income
Recreation fees

Special Services

Grant lncome
Other

Total Revenues

EXPE\IDI1'URI'S

Administrative Services

Mayor and Council
Bomds & Commissions
Public Buildings & Crrounds

Administration
Police and Animal Control
Fire
Community Development
Public Works
Recreation
Library
Information Technology
Human Resources

Public Transportation
Finance

Capital outlay
Total Expenditures

RE\T\I, ES NEI' OT I]XPENDII'TJITI.,S

OTHER T'I\ANCI\G SOURCES ruSES)

Operating transfers in (Lottery)
Operating translers out (DSF, OSP, CIP)

Total other Financing Sourccs (Uses)

153,815
18,781

45,477

26,134
4,006
7,530
1,799
3,827
8,562

2,479
(44t,993)

23,846
(7,424\
49,229

(60,464)
(27,582)
42,429
7,032
4,231

(33,622)
71,773

Q71,067)

$ 8,102,903 S

5,196,961
281,875

1,868,498
882,000

1,007,475
460,250

30,992
170,710

19,500

163,185
250,942

340,615 S

420,81 I
8,105,382 S

4,754,968
305,721

1,861,074
930,228
947,011
432,668
73,420

177,742
23,731

129,563
322,715

1000

9lo
1080

1000

105"h
940

94"h
237'h
1040

1220h
79"
l29Yo

18,435,291 18,064,224 98.h

529,503
242,643

10,338

670,385
768,999

5,103,734
I,975,871

691,268
3,926,276

866,314
880,477
268,300

1,010,268
106,272

463,027

742,147

38,209
13,643

63

58,819
47,078

490,395
165,584
33,632

295,416
62,788
70,892
26,330
72,886

8,131

30,574
104,586

497,491
185,321

8,410
515,738
712,521

4,957,427
1,953,955

543,657
3,287,351

739,589
773,125
260,469
820,806

86,837
427,206
755,683

(32,012)
(57,322)

(1,928)
(154,647)

(56,478)
(146,307)
(2t,916)

(147,61 l)
(538,925)
(126,725)
(107,352)

(7,831)
(189,462)

(19,435)
(35,821)
13,536

940h
760h

Sloh
770

930

970

990h
790h
86"
85'/"
88'/"
97'h
8lo
820h
920h
1020h

18,155,822 1,519,026 16,525,585 (1,630,237) 9l"h

279,469 (487,670) 1,538,639 170

96,902
(772,604) (310,000)

122,652
(390,250)

25,750
382,354

1270h

5lo
(675,702) (310,000) (267,s98) 40{t,l0,l

$ (396,233) $ (797,670)NET FUND ACTI\'ITY

Page 5 of 17
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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBI\ED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPE\_DITURES
AND CTLANGES IN FUND BALANCE-PROPRJETARY FUNDS

For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019
1007o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminaru
Sewer Fund

RE\1]NTJES

User fees

Service charge and hook-up fees

Miscellaneous
Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Personnel Services

Commodities
Contract Services

Maintenance
Other
Storm Water Grant
Capital Outlay

Total Expenditures

OPT]RA'I'ING INCO}IE OOSS)

\o\-ot,t.R,\'t't\(; R[\'E\t It ([xPt..\srl)

Interest income

I\('O\t E 0.OSS) BEIORII
OPIru\-II\(; TRA\SFhlls

OTIIER I.-INANCING SOURCES ruSE,S)

Operating transfers in (Lottery Events)
Operating transfers out (CIP)
Bond/registered warrant proceeds

Capital lmprovement
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

\EI'I\CO\IE (LOSS)

S

Budset

4,352,612 S

170,173
115

MTI)
Actual

((, nder)
Iludeet

7o ofBudget
Used

900h
92"h

356,155
6,529

44,874

\'t't)
.{.ctual

3,933,317 S

156,290
45,970

(419,295)
(r3,883)
45,855

4,522,900 407,558 .t,135,577 (387,323) 9lo/"

MUD refund of water main connection charges

618,649
39,046

2,856,232
38,201

227
54,000

371,908

44,148
3,451

23,770
4,042

59,795

537,558
18,288

2,176,711
25,627

2,112
13,126

234,616

(8r,091)
(20,758)

(679,52t)
(12,574)

1,885
(40,874)

(137,292)

87o/o

47o/"

760

67o/"

240h
63o/o

3,978,263 135,206 3,008,037 (970,226) 760/"

544,637 272,352 1,127,540 s82,903 Note I

6,009 1,443
1,443

14,469
14.469

8,460 24lo
8,460 21to6,009

550,646 273,795 1,142,010 s91,364

3,000
(1,201,1 25)

(125,000) (27,668)

(1,201,125)

(127,882) Q,882)

(3,000) 0"
10001o

00

l02o/o
(1,323,125) (27,668) (1 (5,882) 100%

s (772,479) S 246,127 S (186,998) S 585,482

Note l: Restatement of Operating Income Variance
Operating lncome Variance
City of Omaha billing in arrears -2 months
MUD Connection Fee Refunds
Adjusted Operating Income Variance

582,903
(400,000)
(44,874)

Page 6 of 17

138,029
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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF RE\TNUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CTIANGES N FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVERT\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o ofthe Fiscal Ycar 2019

Preliminaru
Debt Service Fund

REYI.]\t,},S

Property Taxes

Sales and use taxes

Payments in Lieu of taxes

Other (Special Assessments; Fire Reimbursmt)
Interest income

Total Revenues

t..xPl..\t)t't't'RES

Administration
Fire Contract Bond
Debt service
Principal
Interest

Total Expenditures

RE\ANUES NET OF EXPE,NDI'I'URES

OTIIER }-I\ANCI\G SOURCES (USES)

Operating transfers in (GF Hwy Alloc)
Operating transfers out (CIP, OSP)

Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

\I.,'I' FI NI) A(]I'I\IITY

s

Budset

940,376 S

2,598,480
91,225

584,244
18,586

36,143
210,405

42,437
3,948

974,550 S

2,377,481
37,435

962,887
49,263

34,174
(220,996)

(53,790)

378,643
30,677

NITI)
Actual

Y1'I)
Actual

Ovcr(under)
lludeet

7" ofBudget
Used

1040h
9loh
4lo/"
1650

2650/"
4,232,911 292,933 4,401,619 168,708 104'/o

162
122,513

3,180,000
665,080

10,209

22,471
122,508

2,895,000
412,878

(140,398)

(285,000)
(252,202)

14"
100"

9loh
62"

361,869
(s)

4,130,462 3,452,957 (677,605) 84.h

102,449 262,841 948,762 846,313

724,604
(3,179,106)

(724,604)
236,931 93"h

0"/o
(t,068,477) (2,912,175)

(2,454,502) (1,068,477) (2,912,175) (487,673)

s (2,352,053) S (805,636) S (1,993,413) S 358,640

PageT of 17 11t15t2019
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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBI\ED STATEMENT OF Rf, !'ENIJ'BS. EXPENDITURES

AND CIIANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUND TYPES

Preliminaru
Capital Fund

Budset
NITD

Actual
YTI)

Actual
Over(under)
Budeet

$ (l 1,366)

(695,000)

7o ofBudget
Used

R],]V[,NUES

lnterest income
Grant lncome
Special Assessment

Lnteragency

Total Revenues

EXPL,NDITURES

Othcr
Total Expenditurcs

R.I.,\.l:\T- }-S .\T,T OF I.,\P},\DII'[ IlES

o.t II[.tt FI\-{\(]t\(; sot t{(rt..s (t,sES)

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF)
Operating transfers out (DSF)

Bond/registered warrant proceeds

Capital outlay
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

N lr'l' l:t,\D ACl IVI'l''t'

$ I1,366 S

800,000 105,000 105,000

00h
001"

130A

0"h

$

811,366 105,000 105,000 (706,366) 13"

00

00h

8l I,366 10s,000 I 05.000 (706,366)

2,570,012
(90,000)

10,270,000
(8,982,012)

l,l2g,g44 2,960,508 390,496
90,000

(10,270,000)

5,642,312

llSYo
0"
0"h
37"(770,949) (3,339,700)

3,768,000 357,895 (379,192) (4,147,192) '10Y"

s 4,579,366 $ 462,895 S (274,192) S (4,853,558)

Page 8 of 17 11t15t2019



CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURXS

AND CHANGES I\ FUND BALANCE-ALL GOITR\NIENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Fund

REYE\UES

Lottery Rev/Community Betterment
Lottery Tax Form 5 I
Event Revenue

Interest income
Miscellaneous / Other

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Professional Services
Salute to Summer

Cornrnunity Events

Events - Marketing
Recreation Events

Concert & Movie Nights
City Anniversary Celebration
Travel & Training
State Taxes

Other
Capital outlay

Total Expenditures

RE\T\LES NET 0I: ITXPIINDII'LR[.S

OTHER FI\A\CI\G SOL RC},S (L ST]S)

Operating translers in
Operating transfers out (GF, SF, DSF)

Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET }UND ACTIVIT}'

o

Budeet
(12 month)

}ITD
Actual

YTD
Actual

(51,612)
(2l,l8l)

36,239

7o ofBudget
Used

940

940

0o/o

3170/o

00/o

850,000 s

3,{0,000

16,691

69,015
27,549

5,574

798,388 S

318,819

52,930

1,206,691 102.138 1,170,137 (36,ss4) 97"

285,813
32,634
I 1,832

31,668
4,507

13,721
30,000

350,000

16,359

55

239
300

(4es)

2,502
5,000

27,549

173,391
25,837
15,584

23,268
927

13,161

20,000

(112,422)
(6,797)
3,752

(8,400)
(3,580)

(s60)
(10,000)

(31,179)318,821

6lo
790

1320

730

2lo/o
96'h
67.h
0Yo

9lo
0Yo

00

760,175 51,509 590,989 (169,186) 780

446,516 50,629 579,148 132,632

(395,902) (60,368)
(60,368)

(235,891)
(235,891)(395,902)

160,01I
160,01I

292,614

600

600h

S 50,614 S (9,739) S 343,258 S

Page 9 of 17 11t15t2019
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CITY OF LA\'ISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBI\ED STATEMENT OF RE\'ENTMS. EXPENDITURf, S

AND CI{ANGES I\ FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVER\\TENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins Seotember 30. 2019

10070 ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Economic Development

Budset
(12 month)

NITD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Ovcr(undcr)
Budset

(61r)
(61r)

7o of Budget
Used

RI,\T,NUES

Other Income
Interest income

Total Revenues

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF)
Operating transfers out
Bond/registered warrant proceeds

Community Development - Grant
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

\hl'ft-\l) .\( 'l lVl I \

$
718 107

718 107

EXPENDITURES

Professional Services

Debt service: (Wanants)

Principal
Interest

75,000

Total Expenditures

REVENUES NET O}'EXPENDITURES (13JS41)

OTHER FI\A\CI\G SOURCHS (T]ST]S)

0"h
0o/o

0.
00/o

0r
(59,559)

(134,559)

0"
0"/o

0Yo

00/"

(75,000)

59,559
134,559

107 133,948

200,000

3,000,000
(3,000,000)

(3,000,000)

3,000,000
200,000 (200,000) 001"

S 66,159 S S 107 s (66,052)
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CITY OF LA\'ISTA. NEBRA,SI'{
COMBINED STATEMENT OF RX\'ENUES. EXPBNDITURES

AND CIIANGES I\ FUND BAT,ANCE-ALL GO\TR\MENTAL FUND TYPBS
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminary
Off Street Parking

$

Budeet
(12 month)

464

MTD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budeet

7o ofBudget
Used

t2t 13,040 12,576

REvENUES

Interest income
Total Revenues

EXPEN-DITURES

General & Administrative
Professional Services

Maintenance
Debt service: (Warrants)

Principal
Interest

Total Expenditures

REVENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES

OTIIER FINANCI\G SOURCES (USES)

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF, RDF)
Operating transfers out
Bond/registered warrant proceeds

Capital knprovement
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET FTD{D ACTI\TTY

464 t2t 13,040 12,576

20,518
l 63,1 50

3r1,073

670,000
249,901

3,867
15

7,467

16,35,1

981

15,515

670,000
220,872

(4,164)
(162,169)

(18,558)

(29,029)

800

l.
46.

1000/o

88%
1,137,642 11,349 923,723 (2t3,920\ 8Lo

(1,137,178) (11,228\ (910,683) 226,495

1,138,65l

2,503,61 1

(6,852,315)

310,000 917,239

(472,881) (3,298,381)

(221,412)

(2,503,61l)
3,553,935

8lo
|Yo
00h
480h

(3,210,053) (162,881) Q,381,142) 828,911 74o/"

$ (4,347,231) $ (174,109) $ (3,291,824) $ 1,055,407
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CITY OF LA\'ISTA, NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEME,NT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CIIANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GO\'ERI{MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins Sentember 30. 2019

1007o of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv 
Redevelopment Fund

Rf,\T,NI]ES

Sales and use taxes

Franchise Fee & Occupation Ta,r

lnterest income
Total Revenues

Community Development
Professional Services

Financial / Legal Fees

Debt service: (Wanants)

Principal
Interest

Total Expenditures

REVE\UES NET O[ EXPENDITURES

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ruSES)

Operating transfers in
Operating transfers out (OSP)

Bond/registered warant proceeds

Capital lmprovement
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET FUND ACTI\TTY

$

Budset
(12 month)

MTD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budeet

7o ofBudget
Used

9loA
00/"

9loA

2,598,480
500,000

65,818

210,405

2,608

2,377,484

60,178

(220,996)
(500,000)

(5,640)

3,164,298 2t3,014 2,437,662 (726,636\ 77Yo

556,639
175,500 t5

3,943
147,451

(552,696)

Q8,046)

0"
lo

84"
0rA
640h
640h

775,000
1,000,918

495,000
637,6t8

(280,000)
(363,301)

2,508,057 15 1,284,015 (1,224,012) Sloh

656,241 212,999 lrl 53,647 497,406

(415,557)
I 7,1 30,000

(10,780,1 87)

(552,083) (136,526)
(1 7,130,000)

5,937,892

00h
1330

0"h
41Yo(792,598) (4,842,295)

5,934,256 (792,598) (5,394,378) (11,328,634)

$ 6,590,497 S (579,599) S (4,240,731) S (10,831,228)
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EXPENDITURES



CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CHANGES IN FTIII-D BALANCE-ALL GOVER\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins Sentember 30. 2019

1007o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminaru
Police Academy Fund

RI..\'t._\t'1._s

Other lncome
Lnterest income

Total Revenues

Personnel Services

Commodities
Contract Services

Other Charges

Total Expenditures

Budset
(12 month)

$ 80,000

MTD
Actual

I'I'D
Actual

Over(undcr)
Budeet

o/" of budget
Used

1270

372"
88s 101,762

204
21,762

14955
80,055 885 101,966 2t ,91I l27o/o

I]XPENDITURES

76,404
3,500

I 1,700

3,500
95,10.1

RE\TENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES (15^04r)

OTTIER FI\.{\CI\G SOURCES (USES)

Operating transfers in (GF)

Operating transfers out
Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

20,000

20,000

NETFUN'D ACTIVITY S 4,951 $ (7,642) S 27,331 S

7,265
639
514
108

75,037
2,288
9,906
7,401

94,632 (172) 1000h

(1,367)
(1,212)
(1,794)
3,901

980

650

850

2llo
8,527

(7,612) 7,334 22,383

20,000

22,383

1000

0rh
20.000
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CITY OF LA!'ISTA. NEBRASKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REI'ENTMS. EXPENDITURES

AND CTIANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GO\TR\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endine Sentember 30. 2019

100%o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminaru
TIF 1A

Budeet
(12 month)

N{TD
Actual

Y'TD
Actual

18,067

r8J6?

12,511

Over(under)
Budeet

18,067

7o ofBudget
Used

REvENT,'ES

Property Tax
lnterest income

Total Revenues

EXPf,NDITURES

Other
Contract Services

Total Expenditures

RE\TNUES NET OF EXPENDITURES

OTIIER I'I\AI{CING SOURCES (USES)

Operating transfers in
Operating transfers out

Total other I'inancing Sourccs (Uses)

\E1-I'LTND ACTIVITY

00h
00

$

0Yo

0Yo

18,067 0o/"

12,544
12,511 12,514

5,523 5,523

0"
0"

sS S 5,523 S
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CITY OF LA\TSTA. NEBR{SK.A
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CIL{NGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVERIiMENTAL FUND TYPES
['or the eleven months endins September 30, 2019

1007o of the Fiscal Ycar 2019

Preliminaru
TIF 18

Budeet
(12 month)

MTD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budqet

7o ofBudget
Used

REvENUES

Property Tax
lnterest income

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Other
Contract Services

Total Expenditures

RE\'ENUES NET OF EXPENDITURf,S

OTIItrR I'INAI(CI\G SOURCES ruSES)

Operating transfers in
Operating transfers out

Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET ITUND ACTI\'ITY

0rh
00h

$

0r
0r

0.

(19,136) (19,136)

00

00

S S S (19,r36) S (19,136)
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CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBR{SKA
COMBINED STATEMENT OF RE\'ENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CIIANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GO\.ERT\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endine Seotember 30.2019

1007o ofthe Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Sewer Reserve Fund

$

Budeet
(12 month)

3,003

MTD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budeet

7" ofBudget
Used

2870l,ll2 8,609 s,606

REl'ENUES

lnterest income
Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Other
Total Expenditures

REVENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ruSES)

Operating transfers in
Operating transfers out

Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET FUN-D ACTIVITY

3,003 7,112 8,609 s,606 2870h

00h

3,003 1,112 8,609 5,606

1,201,125 l,2ol,l25 l00o/"
0rh

1,201,125 1,201,125

$ 1,204,128 S l,ll2 s 1,209,734 s 5,606
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CITY OF LA\TSTA. NEBRASK-A
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES. EXPENDITURES

AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVER\MENTAL FUND TYPES
For the eleven months endins September 30. 2019

1007o of the Fiscal Year 2019

Preliminarv
Qualified Sinking Fund

$

Budect
(12 month)

MTD
Actual

YTD
Actual

Over(under)
Budeet

7o ofBudget
Used

REVENUES

lnterest income
Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Other
Total Expenditures

REVENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ruSES)

Operating transfers in
Operating transfers out

Total other Financing Sources (Uses)

NET FUND ACTI\ITY

$Yo

250 93 716 466

100,000 100,000 l00Yo
0r

100,000 100,000

$ 100,250 $ 93$ 100,716 s 466
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250 93 716 466 2870


